

Friends of the Poplar Hill Mansion

117 Elizabeth Street • Salisbury MD • 21801 (410)-749-1776 • www.poplarhillmansion.org

The Friends of Poplar Hill Mansion is committed to preserving this unique and beautiful home with the help of potential members like you. Membership entitles you to free tours of the Mansion, a quarterly subscription to our newsletter, *Handy's Memo*, and invitations to annual events such as our free Member-Guest Evening held in the spring of every year. Members also enjoy discounts to certain events throughout the year.

Thank you for your interest in becoming a member of the Friends of Poplar Hill Mansion. The Mansion hosts many private and public events including weddings and receptions, birthday parties, anniversaries, and photo shoots. In addition, the Mansion is available for educational purposes such as elementary school tours and college internships.

Thanks again for playing your part in preserving Poplar Hill Mansion.

Membership Form

Name	
Address	
Phone	
Email	
Individual Membership\$25.00 per year Business Membership\$100.00 per year	Family Membership\$50.00 per year Patron Membership\$100.00 per year

Lifetime Individual Membership...\$500.00

Please select one of the above membership levels and mail this form and your check to:

Friends of Poplar Hill Mansion, Inc Attn: Membership Committee 117 Elizabeth Street Salisbury, MD 21801

The Friends of Poplar Hill Mansion, Inc. is a non-profit corporation dedicated to the fostering and perpetuation of the Federal Period heritage of Poplar Hill Mansion, a public property located in Salisbury, Maryland, listed on the National Register of Historic Places.

Donation or gift to Friends of Poplar Hill Mansion, Inc. is unconditional and may be utilized in any manner determined by the said corporation in furtherance of its goals.

Friends of Poplar Hill Mansion, Inc. is a 501(c) (3) charitable organization. Your contribution is deductible to the fullest extent allowed by law. You should consult with your tax advisor.